BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

OF OREGON
UE 246
In the Matter of REVISED SIGNATORY PAGES TO
ORDER NO. 12-060 SUBMITTED
PACIFICORP, dba PACIFIC POWER BY RENEWABLE NORTHWEST
PROJECT

Request for a General Rate Revision.

Renewable Northwest Project submits for filing the attached revised signatory page
to Order No. 12-060 (§11], Persons Qualified under Paragraph 3(e)). In addition to Megan
W. Decker and Jimmy Lindsay, who signed on March 23, 2012, Dina M. Dubson is
- submitting her signature for filing today.

DATED this 1st day of October, 2012.

ESLER, STEPHENS & BUCKLEY, LLP

v X I

Kim T. Buckley; 0SB No. 781589, for
John W. Stephens, OSB No. 773583

Of Attorneys for Renewable Northwest
Project
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ORDER NO.

SIGNATORY PAGE
DOCKETNO.UE 246

Il Persons Quaiified under Paragraph 3(e):

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and
will provide the information identified in paragre h 10.

By: Signature: Z/V//él&/l/ e Datte: 5/ 2;5/
printed Name: ML /2 ¢ \/\) Deckér

adess: . 420 020 (0 Sﬁ:\ Frtlasd, 08 AT 24

Employer: Q—W) C&,L/LQ_ i\/ YA V&ﬁ; Céfﬁ
Tob Title: Sv. S W(’aw’ el
Lj Paragmnh 10( e) in f‘oxmatmn al Sl pgowded

- By Szgnamre N » Ddte —5 / 23/
 Printed Ndmc -.ILM“\M w\) - m‘-ng S&zu\ .

Address: LR EL0 £5  Ste MO PM&LM,L OR S P04
Employer: : . ! H vee o

Job Title: Corver g:::«_‘ o B A nesf IAS L

[] Paragraph 10(e) information also provided, |

.
By: Signatuwre: @\ Date: QO/ ! / 8

Printed Name: {\\1/\ . <LLM
Address: LBJ \U\) ( LLAVQ/ @QH«L‘S Mﬂ\cg Oﬂﬁf%o’@ﬁ

Employer: jnggggﬂg, HQ_(L_) E@ Dé&a: e
Job?’fige: Staft Consed

(] Paragraph 10{¢} information also provided.

By: Signature: . Date:

Printed Name:
Address:
Employer:
Job Title:

{71 Paragraph 10(e) information also provided.
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Kurt J. Boehm, Esq.
kboehm@bkllawfirm.com
Boehm Kurtz & Lowry

36 E. 7th Street, Suite 2110
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202

Jody Kyler, Esq.
jkyler@bkllawfirm.com
Boehm Kurtz & Lowry

36 E. 7th Street, Suite 2110
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202

OPUC Dockets
dockets@oregoncub.org
Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 S.W. Broadway, Suite 308
Portland, Oregon 97205

Bob Jenks

bob@oregoncub.org

Executive Director

Citizens’ Utility Board of Oregon
610 S.W. Broadway, Suite 308
Portland, Oregon 97205

G. Catriona McCracken, Esq.
catriona@oregoncub.org

Staff Attorney

Citizen’s Utility Board of Oregon
610 S.W. Broadway, Suite 308
Portland, Oregon 97205

Irion A. Sanger, Esq.
mail@dvclaw.com
Davison Van Cleve

333 S.W. Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, Oregon 97204

Melinda J. Davison, Esq.
mail@dvclaw.com
Davison Van Cleve, PC
333 S.W. Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, Oregon 97204
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I served the foregoing REVISED SIGNATORY PAGES TO
ORDER NO. 12-060 SUBMITTED BY RENEWABLE NORTHWEST PROJECT on the
following persons on October 1, 2012:

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
X by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[ by first class mail
X by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[ ] by facsimile

[ by first class mail
X by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
] by facsimile

[ by first class mail
by e-mail

] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[ by first class mail
by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
] by facsimile

[ ] by first class mail
X by e-mail



Kevin Higgins
khiggins@energystrat.com
Energy Strategies, LLC

215 State Street, Suite 200

Salt lake City, Utah 84111-2322

Wendy Gerlitz
wendy@nwenergy.org
NW Energy Coalition
1205 S.E. Flavel
Portland, Oregon 97202

R. Bryce Dalley
bryce.dalley@pacificorp.com
Pacific Power

825 N.E. Multnomah Street, Suite 2000

Portland, Oregon 97232

‘Sarah Wallace
sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com
Pacific Power

825 N.E. Multnomah Street, Suite 1800

Portland, Oregon 97232

PacificCorp Oregon Dockets
oregondockets@pacificorp.com
825 N.E. Multnomah, Suite 2000
Portland, Oregon 97232

Kevin E. Parks
kevn@parks-law-offices.com
Parks Law Offices, LL.C

310 S.W. Fourth Avenue, Suite 806
Portland, Oregon 97204

Randall Dahlgren
randy.dahlgren.@pgn.com

Portland General Electric Company
121 S.W. Salmon Street, IWTC 0702
Portland, Oregon 97204

Douglas C. Tingey, Esq.
doug.tingey@pgn.com

Assistant General Counsel

Portland General Electric Company
121 S.W. Salmon Street, IWTC1301
Portland, Oregon 97204
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] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
X by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[ by first class mail
X by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
X by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[ ] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail



Deborah Garcia
deborah.garcia@state.or.us

Public Utility Commission of Oregon
P.O.Box 2148

Salem, Oregon 97308-2148

Michael T. Weirich

michael weirich@doj.state.or.us
Department of Justice

Regulated Utility & Business Section
1162 Court Street N.E.

Salem, Oregon 97301-4096

Donald W. Schoenbeck
dws@r-c-s-inc.com

Regulatory & Cogeneration Services, Inc.

900 Washington Street, Suite 780
Vancouver, Washington 98660-3455

Derek Nelson
derek.nelson@sierraclub.org
Sierra Club

85 Second Street, 2™ Floor

San Francisco, California 94105

Gloria D. Smith
gloria.smith@sierraclub.org
Sierra Club Law Program

85 Second Street

San Francisco, California 94105

Jeremy Fisher
jfisher@synapse-energy.com
Synapse Energy

485 Massachusetts Avenue, Suite 2
Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139

Megan Walseth Decker
megan@rnp.org

Renewable Northwest Project

421 S.W. Sixth Avenue, Suite 1125
Portland, Oregon 97204

Jimmy Lindsay

jimmy@rnp.org

Renewable Northwest Project

421 S.W. Sixth Avenue, Suite 1125
Portland, Oregon 97204

Page 3 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
X by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
X by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[1 by hand-delivery
] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
X by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[ ] by hand-delivery
] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
X by e-mail



William M. Ganong, Esq.
514 Walnut Avenue
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

Hollie Cannon
hollie.cannon@kwapa.org
Executive Director

Klamath Water and Power Agency
735 Commercial Street, Suite 4000
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

Stuart Robertson
stuart@robertson-bryan.com
Robertson-Bryan, Inc.

9888 Kent Street

Elk Grove, California 95624

Johanna Riemenschneider

johanna.riemenschneider@doj.state.or.us

PUC Staff-Department of Justice
Business Activities Section

1162 Court Street NE

Salem, Oregon 97301-4796

DATED this 1% day of October, 2012.

k:\maureen\rnp\ue 246\certserv.docx
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[ ] by hand-delivery
[ ] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
X by e-mail

] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[] by first class mail
by e-mail

[[] by hand-delivery
[] by facsimile

[ by first class mail
X by e-mail

ESLER, STEPHENS & BUCKLEY, LLP

By:

Kim T. Buckley, OSB No. 781589, for

John W. Stephens, OSB No. 773583
stephens@eslerstephens.com

Of Attorneys for Renewable Northwest Project




